
 

 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

                        Class: M.Tech I Year (SEMESTER - I) (PSE) Branch: EEE          W.e.f.  4/1/2022             Room No. EE 209   
         

DAY/TIME  9.40-10.40 10.40-11.40 11.40-12.40 12.40-1.40 1.40-2.40 2.40-3.40 3.40-4.40 

MON 1014 1002 1015 
 

L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

   

TUE 1002 1014 1026  

WED 1003 Councelling  1026    

THU 1014 1001 1015 
 

FRI 1003 1015 1001  

SAT 1003 1002 1001    

                                     19EEPS1001: Advanced Power System Analysis                      : S. V. R. L. Kumari 

                                     19EEPS1002: Power System Dynamics                                      : P Venkatesh 

                                     19EEPS1003: Modern Control Theory                                      : Dr. K Dhanunjay rao 

                             19EEPS1014: 2. Optimization Techniques in Power Systems : Dr. B Venkateswara Rao 

                                 19EEPS1015: 3. Wind and Solar Systems           : Dr. Subhojit Dawn 

                                 19MTAC1026: Research Methodology and IPR          : Jhansi Rani (ECE) 

                                     19EEPS1051: Power Systems Lab-I           : S. V. R. L. Kumari 

                                    19EEPS1052: Computational Lab            : Dr. Subhojit Dawn 

 

 

 

                                     

HOD, EEE 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: IV/IV B.Tech        Section – A (SEMESTER - VIII)                 W.e.f. 7/12/2022            Room No.: EE215 

DAY/TIME  9:40-10:40 10.50-11.50 
11.50-

12.50 

12:50-

1:50 
1:50-2:50 2:50-3:50 3:50-4:50 

MON 17EE4801 17EE5851   

L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

17EE5851 

TUE 17EE4801 17EE2802 
Counselli

ng 
17EE5851 

 

WED  

 

17EE4801 17EE2802 17EE2802 17EE5851 

THU    
17EE5851 

FRI       

SAT   

 

17EE4801A: Solar Photovoltaics          : Dr.Subhojit Dawn 

17EE2802A: Introduction to Smart Grid Technology       : Dr.Rajesh Panda 

17EE5851:    Major Project          : Dr. A Veera Reddy 

 

 

 

Class Teacher: Dr.B Venkateswara Rao Counselling: Dr. ARD / GM / Dr. BVR/ Dr. VB                       HOD EEE   

            

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: IV/IV B.Tech        Section – B (SEMESTER - VIII)                 W.e.f. 7/12/2022            Room No.: EE216 

DAY/TIME  9:40-10:40 10.50-11.50 11.50-12.50 
12:50-

1:50 
1:50-2:50 2:50-3:50 3:50-4:50 

MON 17EE5851 17EE4801  
 

L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

17EE5851 

TUE 17EE4801 17EE2802  17EE5851 

 

WED  

 

17EE4801 17EE2802                               17EE5851 

THU 17EE2802 Counselling  
17EE5851 

FRI   

SAT   

 

 

17EE4801A: Solar Photovoltaics          : MLN Vittal 

17EE2802A: Introduction to Smart Grid Technology       : Dr. A Rama Devi 

17EE5851:    Major Project          : Dr. A Veera Reddy 

 

 

 

Class Teacher:  Dr.N.Vamsi        Counselling: Dr. NVK /Dr.  JVK / Dr. SD/Dr. ID                          HOD EEE       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: III/IV B.Tech             Section – A (SEMESTER - VI)                 W.e.f: 2/1/2023           Room No.: EE 112 

DAY/TIME  8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11.10-11.20 11.20-12.10 12:10-1:00 1:00 – 2:00 2:00-2:50 2.50-3.40 3.40 -4.40 

MON 20EE6205 20EE6302 Councelling 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

20EE6301 (Lab) 
 

 

 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

 

TUE 
20EE6205 

20EE6301 Library  20MC6107B 20EE6351/20EE6352  

 

WED  

 

20EE6205 
20EE6404 20EE6302 20EE6301 20EE6302 20EE6351/20EE6352  

THU 
Minor  

(ME 223) 
20HS6153 20EE6554 20MC6107G  

FRI 
Minor  

(ME 223) 
20EE6301 20TP6106 20HS6103 20EE6404 

20MC6107A1 / B /G  

SAT 
Minor  

(ME 223) 
20TP6106 20EE6404 20HS6103 20EE6302 

 
 

 

20EE6301: Power System Analysis    : SVR Lakshmi Kumari 

20EE6302:  Power System Protection    : R Madhusudhan Rao 

20HS6103: Engineering Economics Management  : Dr.K Srinivas (ME) 

20EE6404: A. Utilization of Electrical Energy   : T Suneel 

        B. Programmable Logic Controller   : SVSK Chaitanya 

        D. Digital Signal Processing    : Dr.D.Indira 

20EE6205: B. Electric Vehicles    : Dr.K Dhanunjay Rao 

                        20EE6351: Power Systems Lab     : Dr.G Srinivas rao / Dr.Rajesh panda  

20EE6352: Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab   : T Suneel / K. Lalitha 

20HS6153: Advanced Communication Skills Lab  : Dr. M Jayaranjan / Dr. G Pavani 

20TP6106: Quantitative Aptitude     : N Durga Prasad 

20EE6554: Mini Project - I      : Dr.A Veera Reddy 

20MC6107: Foreign Language (German – A1) / Biology  

                     for Engineers(B) / Yoga and Meditation (G) : P Venkat (A1) /Nikhil Rajesh (B) / K Srinivas Rao (G)  

   

 

Class Teacher: M. L. N. Vital                  Counselling: SVRLK / Dr. JR / TS / MLNV                               HOD EEE 

 



 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: III/IV B.Tech              Section – B (SEMESTER - VI)                 W.e.f:  2/1/2023            Room No:  EE 113 

DAY/TIME  8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 11.10-11.20 11.20-12.10 12:10-1:00 1:00 – 2:00 2:00-2:50 2.50-3.40 3.40-4.40 

MON 20EE6205 20EE6302 20EE6301 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

20TP6106 20EE6302 
 

 

 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

20EE6351/20EE6352  

TUE 
20EE6205 

20TP6106 Counselling 20MC6107B  

 

WED  

 

20EE6205 
20EE6404 Library 20EE6554  

THU 
Minor  

(ME 223) 
20EE6301 20HS6103  20EE6301 (Lab) 

20EE6351/20EE6352  

FRI 
Minor  

(ME 223) 
20HS6153 20EE6302 20EE6404 

20MC6107 A1/ B /G  

SAT 
Minor  

(ME 223) 
20EE6301 20EE6404 20EE6302 20HS6103    

20EE6301: Power System Analysis    : Dr.Rajesh panda 

20EE6302:  Power System Protection    : Dr.A Veera reddy 

20HS6103: Engineering Economics Management  : Dr.V Bapi raju (ME) 

20EE6404: A. Utilization of Electrical Energy   : T Suneel 

        B. Programmable Logic Controller   : SVSK Chaitanya 

        D. Digital Signal Processing    : Dr.D.Indira 

20EE6205: B. Electric Vehicles    : Dr.K Dhanunjay Rao 

                        20EE6351: Power Systems Lab     : Dr.B Venkateswara Rao / Bindu 

20EE6352: Simulation of Electrical Systems Lab   : P Venkatesh / V Ravindranadh 

20HS6153: Advanced Communication Skills Lab  : Dr. G Pavani / Dr. M Jayaranjan 

20TP6106: Quantitative Aptitude     : P Suneetha 

20EE6554: Mini Project - I      : Dr.A Veera Reddy 

20MC6107: Foreign Language (German – A1) / Biology  

                     for Engineers(B) / Yoga and Meditation (G) :  P Venkat (A1) /Nikhil Rajesh (B) / K Srinivas Rao (G)   

 

Class Teacher: S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya      Counselling: VRC / SNVSKC / RMR / VHV                 HOD EEE       

 



 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: II/IV B.Tech        Section – A (SEMESTER - IV)                 W.e.f. 27/3/2023           Room No.: EE201 

DAY/ 

TIME  
8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 10:20-11:10 

11.10-

11.20 
11.20-12.10 12:10-1:00 

1:00 – 

2:00 
2:00-2:50 2:50 – 3:40 3:40-4:30 

MON 

Minor  

(EE 210A)/ 

CBCS 

Library  20EE4302 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

20EE4304 20BS4101 

 

 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

20EE4607 20EE4353 

TUE 

Minor  

(EE 210A) / 

CBCS 

20EE4302 20BS4101 20TP4106 20MC4108A 20BS4101 20EE4304 20HS4105 

 

WED  

 

Minor  

(EE 210A) / 

CBCS 

Counselling  20EE4302 
20EE4302 20EE4304 20HS4105 20EE4351/20EE4352 

THU 20EE4302 20EE4304 20EE4303 20BS4101 20EE4303 
20EE4607 20EE4351/20EE4352 

FRI 20HS4105 20BS4101 20EE4303 20TP4106 20EE4302 20EE4303 20EE4353 

SAT 20EE4303 20EE4304 20EE4303 
20MC4108

A 
20EE4607 

 
  

 

20BS4101     : Electrical Measurements & Sensors    : P. Venkatesh                                     

  20EE4302     : Linear Control Systems      : Dr J. Vimala Kumari                     

  20EE4303     : Electrical Machines - II                 : B Swarupa Rani 

20EE4304     : Linear Integrated Circuits & Applications  : Dr. J. Ramesh            

  20HS4105     : Universal Human Values                 : A Sireesha                                      

  20EE4351     : Electrical Machines – II Lab                : Dr. J. Ramesh / B Swarupa Rani / G. Mythily 

            20EE4352     : Measurements & Control Systems Lab        : R Madhusuhan Rao / Dr J. Vimala Kumari  

                        20EE4353     : Linear Integrated Circuits Lab     : Dr K Vara prasad / V Saritha 

  20TP4106     : English for Professionals      : Dr. J Naga Madhuri 

  20EE4607     : Design Thinking       : Dr. G. Srinivasa Rao 

20MC4108A : Environmental Studies      : Dr. C. L. Monica 

 

 

Class Teacher: P Venkatesh                    Counselling: GSR / DV / AS / PV    HOD EEE   

 

            



 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

Class: II/IV B.Tech        Section – B (SEMESTER - IV)                 W.e.f. 27/03/2023            Room No.: EE203 

DAY/ 

TIME  
8:40-9:30 9:30-10:20 

10:20-

11:10 

11.10-

11.20 
11.20-12.10 12:10-1:00 

1:00 – 

2:00 
2:00-2:50 

2:50 – 

3:40 
3:40-4:30 

MON 

Minor  

(EE 210A) / 

CBCS 

20EE4303 20EE4607 

B 

 

R 

 

E 

 

A 

 

K 

20EE4302 20EE4304 

 

 

 

L 

 

U 

 

N 

 

C 

 

H 

20BS4101 20EE4351/20EE4352 

TUE 

Minor  

(EE 210A) / 

CBCS 

20TP4106 20EE4607 
20BS4101 20EE4303 

20EE4302 20EE4304 20HS4105 

 

WED  

 

Minor  

(EE 210A) / 

CBCS 

20HS4105 20EE4302 20EE4304 20EE4302 20EE4353 20MC4108A 

THU 20EE4302 20TP4106 20EE4304 Councelling  20BS4101 
20EE4353 20HS4105 

FRI 20BS4101 
20MC4108

A 
20EE4303 20EE4302 20EE4303 

20EE4607 20EE4351/20EE4352 

SAT 20EE4303 20EE4304 20BS4101 
20EE4303 Library 

  
 

 

20BS4101     : Electrical Measurements & Sensors    : T Naveen                                     

  20EE4302     : Linear Control Systems      : V Bindu                     

  20EE4303     : Electrical Machines - II                 : K Lalitha                                       

20EE4304     : Linear Integrated Circuits & Applications  : Dr. PVRL Narasimham 

  20HS4105     : Universal Human Values                 : Ravindranadh V                                      

  20EE4351     : Electrical Machines – II Lab                : MLN Vittal / K Lalitha / G. Mythily 

            20EE4352     : Measurements & Control Systems Lab        : Dr. A. Veera Reddy / T Naveen  

                        20EE4353     : Linear Integrated Circuits Lab     : V Saritha / Dr Ch Naga Raghuram 

  20TP4106     : English for Professionals      : Dr. Shehnazuddin 

  20EE4607     : Design Thinking       : Dr. G. Srinivasa Rao 

20MC4108A : Environmental Studies      : Dr. V. Rajesh 

 

 

Class Teacher: A Veera Reddy        Counselling: KDR/ AVR / BSR / KL                             HOD EEE       

       

 



 

 

 

V R SIDDHARTHA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS). 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING. 

                        Class: M.Tech I Year (SEMESTER - II) (PSE) Branch: EEE          W.e.f.  10/4/2023             Room No. EE 209   
         

DAY/TIME  9.30-10.30 10.30-11.30 11.30-12.30 12.30-1.30 1.30-2.30 2.30-3.30 3.30-4.30 4.30-5.30 

MON 19EEPS2003 19EEPS2015/1 19EEPS2014/2 
 

L 

 

 

U 

 

 

N 

 

 

C 

 

 

H 

19EEPS2051 Library 

TUE 19EEPS2014/2 19EEPS2015/1 19EEPS2002 19EEPS2001  19EEPS2001 19EEPS2002 19MTTP2063 

WED 19EEPS2015/1 19EEPS2014/2 19MTAC2036 19EEPS2001 19EEPS2003 19MTTP2063 Councelling 

THU 19EEPS2002 19MTAC2036 19EEPS2003 19EEPS2052  

FRI      

SAT        

                                     19EEPS2001: Advanced Power System Protection                   : T Naveen 

                                     19EEPS2002: Power System Operation & Control                   : R MadhuSudhan rao 

                                     19EEPS2003: Flexible AC Transmission Systems          : Dr. A Rama Devi 

                             19EEPS2014/2: Digital Control Systems           : Hari vamsi 

                                 19EEPS2015/1: Deregulated Power System          : B Swarupa Rani 

                                 19MTAC2036: Technical Report Writing           : MLN Vital 

                                     19EEPS2051: Power Systems Lab-II           : S. N. V. S. K. Chaitanya 

                                    19EEPS2052: Simulation Lab            : S. V. R. L. Kumari 

    19MTTP2063: Term paper/ Seminar           : Dr B Venkateswara rao 

 

 

                                     

HOD, EEE 


